STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM TE CORPORATION COMMISSION
File One Copy

API Number _	15 -039 - 50111	-00-00(of this well) Wichita, Kan	
Lease Owner	z John O. Farme	er, Inc.		and the second s
Address Box	352, Russell, Kan	ısas 67665		
Lease (Farm	Vame) OLIVE	FLOOD UNIT (ANNA)	Well No. 2	
Well Location	C NE NW	Sec. 12 Twp. 2	Rge. 28W(E)	(W)
County	Decatur	Total Depth 3640)' Field Name	01ive
Oil Well X	Gas WellInput	WellSWD Well	Rotary D & A	anywelli mia u ngemagyon enama amaan a ee e e e e e e e e e e
Well Log atta	ached with this appli	cation as required	Yes	
Date and hour	r plugging is desired	to begin	April, 1975	
	THIS WELL WILL BE DON OF THE STATE CORPORAT	E IN ACCORDANCE WITH F	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE	RULES AND
REGULATIONS (OF THE STATE CORPORAT	TION COMMISSION.	rge of plugging opera	tions:
Name of compa	ony representative au	thorized to be in char	rge of plugging opera	stions:
Name of compa Isador	or the STATE CORPORATE ON representative au representative au re Dreher rector Poe Well	thorized to be in characteristics. Address Service	rge of plugging opera	stions:
Name of compa Isador Plugging Cont	ony representative au re Dreher Poe Well Oberlin , Kansas	thorized to be in characteristics. Address Service	rge of plugging opera Plainville, Kansa License No.	stions:
Name of compa Isador Plugging Cont Address Invoice cover	ony representative au re Dreher Poe Well Oberlin , Kansas	thorized to be in char Address Service 67749 lugging this well show	rge of plugging opera Plainville, Kansa License No.	stions:
REGULATIONS (Name of compa Isador Plugging Cont Address Invoice cover	eny representative au re Dreher Cractor Poe Well Oberlin , Kansas ring assessment for p John O. Farmer,	thorized to be in char Address Service 67749 lugging this well show	Plainville, Kansa License No.	stions:

March 31, 1975 Date:



15-039-30111-00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) P. O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

April 1, 1975

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Olive Flood Unit (Anna)

Description

C NE NW 12-2-28W

County

Decatur

Total Depth

36401

Plugging Contractor Poe Well Service

John O. Farmer, Inc. Box 352 Russell, Kansas 67665

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Gilbert Balthazor, Route 1, Palco, Kansas is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.